
North Schuylkill HS

Marching Band: 1-O
North Schuylkill HS
10/12/2024

Lake Lehman HS

V

COMP

ACH

GEV

REP

PERF

IAM

COMP

ACH

EAM

COMP

ACH

GEM

REP

PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Visual

Music

Back To Event

17.100 1
88 1
83 1

st

st

st

17.800 1
91 1
87 1

st

st

st

16.500 1
83 1
82 1

st

st

st

16.900 1
86 1
83 1

st

st

st

16.500 1
84 1
81 1

st

st

st

84.800

0.50

84.300

1st

34.900

49.900

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/035d76c0-0543-4f50-8759-70d58ed2b8b1


North Schuylkill HS

Marching Band: 1-A
North Schuylkill HS
10/12/2024

Shamokin Area HS Wyoming Area HS North Schuylkill HS

VA

COMP

ACH

17.270 1
87.0 1
86.0 1

16.740 2
85.0 2
83.0 2

GEVA

REP

PERF

17.740 1
90 1
88 1

16.070 2
81 2
80 2

IAMA

COMP

ACH

17.140 1
87 1
85 1

16.670 2
84 2
83 2

EAMA

COMP

ACH

17.470 1
88 1
87 1

16.340 2
83 2
81 2

GEMA

REP

PERF

17.340 1
88 1
86 1

16.540 2
84 2
82 2

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Visual

Music

86.960

0.00

86.960

1st

35.010

51.950

82.360

0.00

82.360

2nd

32.810

49.550

Back To Event

st

st

st

nd

nd

nd

15.610

80.0

77.0

st

st

st

nd

nd

nd

16.600

83

83

st

st

st

nd

nd

nd

16.870

85

84

st

st

st

nd

nd

nd

16.540

84

82

st

st

st

nd

nd

nd

16.070

81

80

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

81.690

0.00

81.690

Exhibition

32.210

49.480

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/035d76c0-0543-4f50-8759-70d58ed2b8b1


North Schuylkill HS

Marching Band: 1-F
North Schuylkill HS
10/12/2024

Notre Dame Green Pond

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Back To Event

Silver

Silver

Gold

Gold

Bronze

Bronze

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

Silver

0.00

Silver

--

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/035d76c0-0543-4f50-8759-70d58ed2b8b1


North Schuylkill HS

Marching Band: 2-A
North Schuylkill HS
10/12/2024

Hazleton Area HS Mahanoy Area Jr./Sr. HS Shenandoah Valley HS (G)

VA

COMP

ACH

16.480 1
85.0 1
81.0 1

13.610 3
70.0 2
67.0 3

GEVA

REP

PERF

16.610 1
85 1
82 1

14.120 3
68 3
72 3

IAMA

COMP

ACH

16.670 1
84 1
83 1

15.270 2
77 3
76 2

EAMA

COMP

ACH

16.410 1
84 1
81 1

15.270 3
77 3
76 3

GEMA

REP

PERF

17.060 1
84 1
86 1

14.670 3
74 3
73 3

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Visual

Music

83.230

0.00

83.230

1st

33.090

50.140

72.940

0.00

72.940

2nd

27.730

45.210

Back To Event

st

st

st

rd

nd

rd

13.670 2
69.0 3
68.0 2

nd

rd

nd

st

st

st

rd

rd

rd

14.520 2
70 2
74 2

nd

nd

nd

st

st

st

nd

rd

nd

15.080 3
78 2
74 3

rd

nd

rd

st

st

st

rd

rd

rd

16.070 2
81 2
80 2

nd

nd

nd

st

st

st

rd

rd

rd

15.000 2
75 2
75 2

nd

nd

nd

1st

1st

3rd

3rd

74.340

3.50

70.840

3rd

28.190

46.150

2nd

2nd

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/035d76c0-0543-4f50-8759-70d58ed2b8b1


North Schuylkill HS

Marching Band: 3-A
North Schuylkill HS
10/12/2024

Panther Valley Jr/Sr HS Blue Mountain HS

VA

COMP

ACH

14.070 2
71.0 2
70.0 2

GEVA

REP

PERF

14.280 2
74 2
70 2

IAMA

COMP

ACH

14.810 2
76 2
73 2

EAMA

COMP

ACH

15.670 2
79 2
78 2

GEMA

REP

PERF

14.670 2
74 2
73 2

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Visual

Music

73.500

0.50

73.000

2nd

28.350

45.150

Back To Event

nd

nd

nd

16.410 1
84.0 1
81.0 1

st

st

st

nd

nd

nd

17.070 1
86 1
85 1

st

st

st

nd

nd

nd

16.740 1
85 1
83 1

st

st

st

nd

nd

nd

16.410 1
84 1
81 1

st

st

st

nd

nd

nd

15.410 1
79 1
76 1

st

st

st

2nd

2nd

82.040

0.00

82.040

1st

33.480

48.560

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/035d76c0-0543-4f50-8759-70d58ed2b8b1


North Schuylkill HS

Marching Band: 4-O
North Schuylkill HS
10/12/2024

Mifflin County HS

V

COMP

ACH

GEV

REP

PERF

IAM

COMP

ACH

EAM

COMP

ACH

GEM

REP

PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Visual

Music

Back To Event

18.100 1
92 1
89 1

st

st

st

18.200 1
90 1
92 1

st

st

st

17.800 1
90 1
88 1

st

st

st

18.700 1
94 1
93 1

st

st

st

18.000 1
91 1
89 1

st

st

st

90.800

0.00

90.800

1st

36.300

54.500

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/035d76c0-0543-4f50-8759-70d58ed2b8b1


North Schuylkill HS

Marching Band: 4-F
North Schuylkill HS
10/12/2024

Tamaqua Area HS

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Back To Event

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Gold

0.00

Gold

--

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/035d76c0-0543-4f50-8759-70d58ed2b8b1

